Startovka — MSR Middle 3.6.2017

2017-06-03

MeOS 2017-06-01 06:27:02, Akademik TU KoSice, (1/5)

Akademik TU KosSice
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©

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Korim Juraj

Kiss Pavol

Kovac Peter

Roha¢ Adam

Janso Jakub Karol
Slama Richard
Rohaé¢ Martin
Novota Lukas Mario
Kurak Michal
Mihali¢ Stefan
Simocko Lukas
Slama Dusan
Leitner Matej
Kapral Matus

Tysz Adam

Ugray David
MuSinsky Tomas
Papuga Miroslav
Kraj¢ik Michal
Hajduch Tomas
Ivan Kuzevi¢
Roha¢ Zdenko
Mihali¢ Juraj

Janso Karol

Velgos Martin
Kurak Milan

Jergus Martin
Novota Mikulas
Papuga FrantiSek
Pollak Jozef

Slama Peter
Navesnak Peter
Takacs Csaba
Simocko Michal
Zilingik Slavko
Kuchta Jan

Onder Anton
Vincze Istvan
Rohac Igor
Mihali€¢ova Simona
Velgosova Miroslava
Velgosova Michaela
Ivankova Sandra
Weissova Luboslava
Vancakova Valentina
Rohacéova Viktoéria
Rakayova Martina
Lamiova Katarina
Papugova Andrea
Sofrankova Anténia
Papugova Katarina
Papugova Martina

DR

M-12C
M-12C
M-14E
M-14E
M-14E
M-16E
M-18E
M-18E
M-20E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M35-E
M35-E
M35-E
M35-E
M40-E
M45-E
M45-E
M50-E
M50-E
M50-E
M50-E
M50-E
M55-E
M55-E
M60-E
M60-E
M60-E
M60-E
M65-E
M65-E
W-14E
W-14E
W-16E
W-16E
W-16E
W-18E
W-18E
W21-E
W21-E
W21-E
W21-E
W21-E
W21-E

920670
2051365
307377
2051356
2051421
2008508
1408128
2025333
2051399
2032200
2032195
7204978
2051391
416544
2020702
2051350
920667
886720
533306
2032175
2032146
2051301
2032179
2051437
2051422
2051411
232109
2025332
307290
920651
9102083
307381
8639460
2032193
307265
2051335
307437
2019784
307263
2032148
2051329
2051450
8631587
2032149
2032187
1403139
920680
920656
2051346
2051330
232225
2051353



32:00 53 Tyszova Natalia
36:00 54 Macinska Jana
40:00 55 Kraj¢ikova Kristina
59:00 56 Velgosova Oksana
67:00 57 Slamova Jana
59:00 58 Rohacova Ingrid
63:00 59 Kurakova Valéria
04:00 60 JergusSova Anna Maria
08:00 61 Juraskova Ema
12:00 62 Papugova Elena
20:00 63 Musinska Eva
27:00 64 Sadecka Judita
53:00 65 Angela Malarova
57:00 66 Putnovska lveta
Diosgyori TC
03:00 67 Tolgyesi Tamas
09:00 68  Tugyi Levente
13:00 69 Magyar Zsolt
68:00 70 Less Aron
46:00 71 Tamas Bianka
Eset
46:00 72 Pangrac Lubomir
58:00 73 Kozak Martin
HUFEZE PASZTO
27:00 74 Varga Istvan
Klub OB Martin
13:00 75 Oravec Matus
17:00 76 Knor Martin
36:00 77 Zacharovsky lvan
19:00 78 Meria¢ Milan
55:00 79 Knorova Martina
27:00 80 Juhasova Viola
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
70:00 81 Charvatova Barbora
16:00 82 Valach Eli
22:00 83 Ondov¢éik Daniel
17:00 84 Kapusta Lukas
04:00 85  Sipo$ Tomas
08:00 86 Miklo§ Andrej
12:00 87 Fischer Matej
16:00 88 Fedor Tibor
20:00 89 Ditri Nicholas
05:00 90 Havlik Adam
09:00 91 Topor Matus
23:00 92  Simo Matus
60:00 93 Ditri Dominic
73:00 94 Heffner Christian
07:00 95 Karch Peter
15:00 96 Polacek Pavol
19:00 97 TomasSovi¢ Michal
23:00 98 Pavelek Michal
74:00 99 Oravec lvan
39:00 100 Leghatova Linda

43:00

101

Jezikova Gabriela

W21-E
W21-E
W21-E
W40-E
W40-E
W45-E
W45-E
W50-E
W50-E
W50-E
W50-E
W55-E
W60-E
W60-E

M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M35-E
W-18E

M50-E

M-16E
M-16E
M65-E
M70-E
W40-E
W65-E

M-10C
M-10C
M-12C
M-14E
M-14E
M-14E
M-14E
M-14E
M-16E
M-16E
M-16E
M-18E
M-20E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M60-E
W-12C
W-12C

2020701
2051377
2020726
2051368
7207626
2023819
2051441
232217
362939
416733
2032145
307378
307389
307387

1418064
9940627
1418074
9800420
7990601

8190666

2066091
416534
416723

2066093
416516

406928
2111075
219138
2111071
2111073
1407840
46290
416725
1407838
1407834
1407849
2088725
1407842
219137
416749
2111074
219144
307293
219143
2111077
435208

MeOS 2017-06-01 06:27:02, Akademik TU KoSice, (2/5)



03:00
09:00
17:00
21:00
40:00
50:00
14:00
11:00
61:00
16:00
35:00
39:00
43:00

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114

Fedorova Klara
Jezikova Natalia
Ondovdikova Eva
Havlikova Ema
Kapustova Klara
Ondovdikova Lucia
Jablonovska Lenka

Ondovcéikova Daniela

Toporova Lubica
Pijakova Iveta
Polackova Darina
Karovi¢ova Maria
Karovic Maya

KOB Cingov SNV

02:00
30:00
34:00
41:00
47:00
13:00
67:00

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

KOB Kysak

55:00
61:00
48:00
64:00
15:00
27:00
14:00
71:00
37:00
31:00
15:00

133
134
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Micekova Nina
Soltésova Paulina
Migek Simon
Micek Robert
Soltés Pavol
Soltés Frantisek
Palicka Miroslav
Bednarikova Tana
Barillova Alena

Ceranova Simona
Peratova Katarina
Franko Martin
Pavela Ludovit
Dudra Maros
Porub&an Tomas
Vala Martin
Dudra Simon

Fil6 Gyorgy
Krajhak Lubomir
Mraz Jaroslav

KOB Metropol KosSice

44:00
46:00

135
136

Kovacova Maria
Breiner Daniel

11:00 137 Pavlov Juraj
51:00 138 Breinerova Martina

KOBRA Bratislava

68:00
11:00
51:00
59:00
63:00
12:00

139
140
141
142
143
144

Davidikova Zuzana
Jonas Adam

Pijak Ondrej

Jonas Martin
Davidik Marian
Molnarova Monika

KOS Ruzomberok
02:00 145 Sohler Valter

Kosice JAZERO
50:00 146 Bohunicka Elena

54:00 147 Tucekova Jaroslava

62:00 148 Tucek Roman

W-14E
W-14E
W-14E
W-14E
W-16E
W-18E
W21-E
W35-E
W40-E
W50-E
W55-E
W55-E
W55-E

DR

DR

M-14E
M45-E
M45-E
M55-E
M55-E
W35-E
W45-E

AXNZZ

M-12C
M-12C
M-14E
M-20E
M50-E
M55-E
M70-E

M-18E
M21-E
W40-E

M-16E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
W21-E

M40-E

K
K
K

435207
1407843
2111093
1407844
2111072
2111094
2008513

338220

5576
1407866
1407865

1400941

416711

307347
307386
307398
416561
416825
307384

515109
416706
416738
682684
45419
307291
416731
307257
9633077
207808
307285

2051393

533301
416704
9900077
515307
2090843
533303

7202885

MeOS 2017-06-01 06:27:02, Klub OB Sokol Pezinok, (3/5)



66:00 149 Camak Martin

Neregistrovany 1
59:00 150 Vajduliak Juraj

Neregistrovany 2
47:00 235 Dzugasova Lenka

SALGOTARJAN DORNYAI SE

36:00

151

Varga Petra

SK Cart print Nitra
90:00 152 Bednarik Martin

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

21:00
29:00
37:00
45:00
55:00
06:00
10:00
22:00
18:00

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Hribik Miroslav
Hrabos Matej
Pilat Miroslav
Szabé Rastislav
Surgan Stefan
Hribikova Andrea
Galla Katarzyna
Sedilekova Ela
Smelikova Jana

SK Terezka Banska Bystrica
21:00 162 Pompura Daniel
31:00 163 Pompura Ladislav

SK VAZKA Bratislava

43:00
39:00
57:00
31:00

164
165
166
167

Miller Matej
Mlynarik Peter
Smelikova Barbora
Navratilova Jela

Sportovy klub Sandberg

06:00
07:00
49:00
78:00
23:00
05:00
38:00

168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Kukurugya Simon
Kukurugya Matej
Kubina Filip

Jona$ Radoslav
Kukurugya Emil
Rohalova Ivona
JanoSova Veronika

TJ Rapid Bratislava

19:00
58:00
62:00
88:00
06:00
25:00
35:00
39:00
43:00
51:00
26:00
30:00
48:00
56:00
60:00

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Smelik Daniel
Goldschmidt Tobias
Lovas Dominik
Miklus Marian
Elias Michal
Smelik Juraj
Mazur Milan
Formanko Dusan
Petrinec Milan
Stubfia Jan

Vavra Viktor
Smelik Ludovit
Kubenova Alzbeta
Smelikova Dorota
MikluSova Tamara

W-16E

M35-E

M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
W21-E
W21-E
W21-E
W50-E

M-16E
M50-E

M21-E
M50-E
W40-E
W65-E

M-14E
M-16E
M21-E
M35-E
M50-E
W-14E
W-16E

M-12C
M-18E
M-18E
M35-E
M40-E
M50-E
M55-E
M55-E
M55-E
M55-E
M65-E
M65-E
W-16E
W-18E
W-18E

416573

307390

8222228

406996

2300847
7698697
406952
406957
515024
2066979
7200183
2066973
307274

2008502
406991

876001
876002
307356
307295

2049991
2049990
2095924

406911
2049986
2049997
2049998

442590
2045678
2045687
8000029

439299
7208215

910191

51335

307357

442874

307365
2104604

445622
1399951
8434822

MeOS 2017-06-01 06:27:02, KoSice JAZERO, (4/5)



38:00
63:00
65:00
14:00
33:00
55:00

190
191
192
193
194
195

MikluSova Tereza
MikluSova Dagmar
Pankova Martina
Mazurova Sorfa
Kumova lva
Vavrova Beata

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB BB

54:00
25:00
33:00
35:00
37:00
53:00
26:00
09:00
31:00

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Dekrét Jakub
Maijlath Martin
Nemec Juraj
Se&ehovié Roman
Bednar Pavol
Repac lvan
Nemcova Erika
Bialekova Martina

Hlavacdikova Katarina

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

39:00
53:00
61:00
60:00
54:00
69:00

205
206
207
208
209
210

Glongak Peter
Bukovac Pavol
Mizar Peter
Mizur Jan

HraboSova Magdaléna

Smelikova Hana

TJ Slavia Zilinska univerzita

57:00
56:00
20:00
21:00
25:00
15:00
56:00
64:00
80:00
84:00
56:00
28:00
13:00
44:00
18:00
30:00
34:00
07:00
65:00
71:00
25:00
33:00

211
212
213
225
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
226
227
228
236
229
230
231
232
233
234

Polakovi¢ Jakub
Valyavka Viktoriya
Volkova Maja
Trepac lvan
Kutajova Vladimira
Volkov Maksym
Pajger Miroslav
Trepac¢ Adam
Ondrejka Michal
Ondrejka Tomas
Chupek Jakub
Volkov Olexander
Chupek Jozef
Polakovi¢ Peter
Gajdosik Jozef
Trepacova Gabriela

Klabouchova Veronika

Selingova Martina
Postulkova Andrea
Chupekova Silvia

Michna Duréova Alena

Ondrejkova Soria
Postulkova Zuzana
Denysenko Tamara
Polényiova Darina

W21-E
W40-E
W45-E
W50-E
W55-E
W60-E

M-18E
M21-E
M21-E
M50-E
M55-E
M55-E
W21-E
W35-E
W55-E

M21-E
M21-E
M21-E
M60-E
W-18E
W45-E

DR

DR

DR

N

K
M-10C
M-12C
M-12C
M-16E
M-18E
M-18E
M35-E
M35-E
M60-E
M65-E
W-14E
W-16E
W21-E
W21-E
W21-E
W35-E
W40-E
W45-E
W55-E
W65-E

8435207
434835
445621
307362
307367
682341

2088141
406959
406961
305982

1869

2102809
416753

7206717
416804

2012281

515478
7202851
2079503
2045171
2012280

2008505
502256
502260

2061795
416597

2111798

2092474

2045214

2025368

2025367

7200370
502259

7204980
416537
416540

2045213

2008504
416567

7207885

7204971
416718

2025369

8630

7200270

416514

MeOS 2017-06-01 06:27:02, TJ Rapid Bratislava, (5/5)



